CJ Series Temperature Control Unit
CJ1W-TC
A Single Unit Performing All the
Functions of 4 Temperature
Controllers
• A Special I/O Unit with direct input of thermocouple or
resistance thermometer, PID control with 2 degrees of
freedom, and open collector output

2. Turn ON the Stop Bit for the loop to stop temperature control. If PID control is being used and the heater is turned OFF using an operation
switch input to the heater, PID control performance will be adversely affected.
Ordering Information
Unit
classification
Product
name
Specifications No. of unit
numbers
allocated
Current
consumption (A)
Model Standards
No. of loops Temperature
sensor inputs Control outputs 5 V 24 V
CJ1 Special
I/O Units
Temperature
Control Units
4 loops
Thermocouple
input
(R, S, K, J, T, B, L)
Open collector NPN
outputs (pulses)
2
0.25 CJ1W-TC001
UC1, N, L,
CE
4 loops Open collector PNP
outputs (pulses) 0.25 CJ1W-TC002
2 loops, heater
burnout detection
function
Open collector NPN
outputs (pulses) 0.25 CJ1W-TC003
2 loops, heater
burnout detection
function
Open collector PNP
outputs (pulses) 0.25 CJ1W-TC004
4 loops
Platinum
resistance
thermometer input
(JPt100, Pt100)
Open collector NPN
outputs (pulses) 0.25 CJ1W-TC101
4 loops Open collector PNP
outputs (pulses) 0.25 CJ1W-TC102
2 loops, heater
burnout detection
function
Open collector NPN
outputs (pulses) 0.25 CJ1W-TC103
2 loops, heater
burnout detection
function
Open collector PNP
outputs (pulses) 0.25 CJ1W-TC104
CJ1W-TC001
Four-loop Unit,
Thermocouple,
NPN outputs